Luer Lock Dispensing Tips
Suitable For UV Cure & Light Sensitive Adhesives
Precision Industrial Components
UV Block Blunt End Precision Tips
UV Black Plastic Luer Lock Hub to Stainless Steel Tube
www.adhesivedispensing.co.uk   orders@adhesivedispensing.com    +44 (0) 1908 686660
AD Series Blunt End UV Black Hub Tips
Materials:   Polypropylene Hub, Stainless Steel Tube

- Gauge sizes: 12 to 34 (2.40mm ID to 0.08mm ID)
- Tube lengths: 0.25" (6.35mm), 0.5" (12.70mm), 1" (25.4mm), 1.5” (38.1mm), 2” (50.8mm)
- Black-colour hub for total light protection
- Leak free attachment to syringe barrels, fittings, dispense valves, robots
Reliable Supply & Fast Global Delivery
✔ Pack sizes: Securely sealed in boxes of 50 Pieces
✔ Batch-coded for full traceability
✔ Available for fast delivery worldwide
UV block tips are suitable for most applications on manual and pneumatic dispensing equipment and for most liquids, gels and pastes but with the guarantee light protection for UV
adhesives.
Suitable for dispensing:
UV Cure Adhesives
Light Sensitive Adhesives
For the full website range, click here
Gauge  Size Hub Colour 0.25” Long 0.5 Long 1” Long 1.5” Long 2” Long Tube ID Tube OD
12 Black AD712025UV AD712050UV AD712100UV AD712150UV AD712200UV 2.26mm 2.73mm
13 Black AD713025UV AD713050UV AD713100UV AD713150UV AD713200UV 1.98mm 2.38mm
14 Black AD714025UV AD714050UV AD714100UV AD714150UV AD714200UV 1.55mm 1.82mm
15 Black AD715025UV AD715050UV AD715100UV AD715150UV AD715200UV 1.35mm 1.81mm
16 Black AD716025UV AD716050UV AD716100UV AD716150UV AD716200UV 1.24mm 1.61mm
17 Black AD717025UV AD717050UV AD717100UV AD717150UV AD717200UV 1.08mm 1.45mm
18 Black AD718025UV AD718050UV AD718100UV AD718150UV AD718200UV 0.83mm 1.25mm
19 Black AD719025UV AD719050UV AD719100UV AD719150UV AD719200UV 0.74mm 1.02mm
20 Black AD720025UV AD720050UV AD720100UV AD720150UV AD720200UV 0.59mm 0.89mm
21 Black AD721025UV AD721050UV AD721100UV AD721150UV AD721200UV 0.49mm 0.78mm
22 Black AD722025UV AD722050UV AD722100UV AD722150UV AD722200UV 0.41mm 0.69mm
23 Black AD723025UV AD723050UV AD723100UV AD723150UV AD723200UV 0.36mm 0.61mm
24 Black AD724025UV AD724050UV AD724100UV AD724150UV AD724200UV 0.30mm 0.54mm
25 Black AD725025UV AD725050UV AD725100UV AD725150UV AD725200UV 0.26mm 0.44mm
26 Black AD726025UV AD726050UV AD726100UV AD726150UV AD726200UV 0.23mm 0.42mm
27 Black AD727025UV AD727050UV AD727100UV AD727150UV AD727200UV 0.21mm 0.40mm
28 Black AD728025UV AD728050UV AD728100UV AD728150UV AD728200UV 0.18mm 0.35mm
30 Black AD730025UV AD730050UV AD730100UV n/a n/a 0.16mm 0.31mm
32 Black AD732025UV AD732050UV n/a n/a n/a 0.12mm 0.24mm
34 Black AD734025UV AD734050UV n/a n/a n/a 0.08mm 0.21mm
Pack Size
50 pcs
50 pcs
50 pcs

removal
Black UV Block Hub for
100% light protection
Stainless Steel Blunt-End Burr Free
Tubes for high precision
Tapered internal hub design
reduces fluid back pressure
NEW
Part Code Gauge Size Colour Total Length Outlet ID Pack Size
TT14-UV 14 Black 1.25” - 31.75mm 1.60mm 50 pcs
TT16-UV 16 Black 1.25” - 31.75mm 1.22mm 50 pcs
TT18-UV 18 Black 1.25” - 31.75mm 0.84mm 50 pcs
TT20-UV 20 Black 1.25” - 31.75mm 0.61mm 50 pcs
TT22-UV 22 Black 1.25” - 31.75mm 0.41mm 50 pcs
TT25-UV 25 Black 1.25” - 31.75mm 0.25mm 50 pcs
TT27-UV 27 Black 1.25” - 31.75mm 0.20mm 50 pcs
TT30-UV 30 Black 1.25” - 31.75mm 0.15mm 50 pcs
Connec on
Double-Helix Luer Lock
Double-Helix Luer Lock

For the full website range, click here
Double-Helix Luer Lock
Thread leak free attachment
Black UV Block Tip for
100% light protection
Tapered tip shape reduces material
back pressure ideal for thick gels
Tip length of 1.25” and outlet
diameters from 1.6mm to 0.08mm
Wide Easy Grip Flange Ears
for easy attachment and
removal
Burr-free and flash-free outlet for
high precision and consistency
Part Code Gauge Size Colour Connec on Material Total Length Outlet ID Pack Size
ADTT14-ESD 14 Black Double-Helix Luer Lock Polyethylene 1.25” - 31.75mm 1.60mm 50 pcs
ADTT16-ESD 16 Black Double-Helix Luer Lock Polyethylene 1.25” - 31.75mm 1.22mm 50 pcs
ADTT18-ESD 18 Black Double-Helix Luer Lock Polyethylene 1.25” - 31.75mm 0.84mm 50 pcs
ADTT20-ESD 20 Black Double-Helix Luer Lock Polyethylene 1.25” - 31.75mm 0.61mm 50 pcs
ADTT22-ESD 22 Black Double-Helix Luer Lock Polyethylene 1.25” - 31.75mm 0.41mm 50 pcs
ADTT25-ESD 25 Black Double-Helix Luer Lock Polyethylene 1.25” - 31.75mm 0.25mm 50 pcs
ADTT27-ESD 27 Black Double-Helix Luer Lock Polyethylene 1.25” - 31.75mm 0.20mm 50 pcs
ESD Safe Black Version
Standard UV Black Black Version
Suitable for dispensing:
UV Cure Adhesives